http://www.dufast.com
178 Spider Lake Road
Dubois, PA 15801

DuBois, Falls Creek, Sandy TWP Joint Transit Auth

2015 Annual Agency Profile

Mass Transit Manager: Mr. Robert Sharp
717-783-9461

General Information

Service Consumption

55,746 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)

Service Supplied

127,068 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds

State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds

10,036 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$578,673 Total Operating Expenses

Database Information
NTDID: 3R04-30197

Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit

Operation Characteristics

Mode
Bus
Total

Performance Measures

Mode
Bus
Total

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Agency

Total
$40.00

Total Operating Funds Expended

$29,778
$42,066
$506,829
$0

$0
$578,673

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds

State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds

Total Capital Funds Expended

$0

$341
$14,675
$37,818
$0
$52,834

5.1%
7.3%
87.6%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%

0.0%
0.6%
27.8%
71.6%
0.0%
100.0%

Modal Characteristics

Vehicles Operated
at Maximum Service

Directly Purchased Operating
Operated Transportation Expenses
4 - $578,673

4 - $578,673

Service Efficiency

Operating Expenses per
Vehicle Revenue Mile
$4.55

$4.55

Operating Expenses per
Vehicle Revenue Hour
$57.66

$57.66

Agency Total

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile:

Fare Revenues
$29,778
$29,778

0.60

$30.00 L —

vv

\ 0.30

050 ﬁ.t
0.40

$20.00

$10.00

No—=ae 0.20

0.10

0.00

$0.00

Mode
Bus
Total

Financial Information

Operating Funding Sources

7.3%

87.6%

Uses of Capital

Funds  Annual Unlinked Trips
$52,834 55,746
$52,834 55,746

Operating Expenses per
Unlinked Passenger Trip
$10.38
$10.38

Capital Funding Sources

0.6%

71.6%

27.8%

Annual Vehicle Revenue Annual Vehicle Revenue

Miles Hours
127,068 10,036
127,068 10,036

Service Effectiveness

Unlinked Trips per Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile Vehicle Revenue Hour
0.4 5.6

0.4 5.6


http://www.dufast.com/

