178 Spider Lake Road Dubois, PA 15801

\$0.00

07 08 09

DuBois, Falls Creek, Sandy TWP Joint Transit Auth 2015 Annual Agency Profile

General Info	ormation			F	inancial Info	ormation				
		Sources of Operating Funds Expen				Operating Funding Sources		Capital Funding Sources		
			re Revenues	\$29,778	5.1%					
Service Consumption			Local Funds	\$42,066	7.3%					
55,746 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)		State Funds		\$506,829	87.6%				0.6%	
		Federa	al Assistance	\$0	0.0%					
Service Supplied			Other Funds	\$0	0.0%		5.1%			
127,068 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)		Total Operating Funds Expended		\$578,673	100.0%					
10,036 Annual Vehicle	Revenue Hours (VRH)						7.3%	71.6%		
Summary of Operating Expense	s (OE)	Source	s of Capital Fun	ds Expended					27.8%	
\$578,673 Total Operating Expenses		Fare Revenues		• \$0	0.0%	87.6%			27.0%	
			Local Funds	\$341	0.6%					
Database Information			State Funds	\$14,675	27.8%					
NTDID: 3R04-30197		Federal Assistance		\$37,818	71.6%					
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit		Other Funds		\$0	0.0%					
		Total Capital	Funds Expended	\$52,834	100.0%					
			Mod	al Characteris	tics					
Operation Characteristics										
	Vehicles Operated at Maximum Service									
	Directly	Purchased	Operating			Uses of Capital		Annual Vehicle Revenue	Annual Vehicle Revenu	
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Fare Revenues		Funds		Miles	Hou	
Bus	4	-	\$578,673	\$29,778		\$52,834	55,746	127,068	10,03	
Total	4		\$578,673	\$29,778		\$52,834	55,746	127,068	10,0	
Performance Measures										
	Servio	e Efficiency	Efficiency					Service Effectiveness	Effectiveness	
	Operating Expenses per		g Expenses per				Operating Expenses per	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips pe	
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle	e Revenue Hour		Mod		Unlinked Passenger Trip	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hou	
Bus	\$4.55		\$57.66		Bus		\$10.38	0.4	5.	
Total	\$4.55		\$57.66		Tota	al	\$10.38	0.4	5	
Operating Expense per Vehicle Rev	venue Mile: Agency Unli	nked Passenger Trips per V	ehicle Revenue Mile	9:						
Total	0.60	Agency Tota	al							
.00	0.50									
.00	0.40									
.00	0.30									
00	0.20									

_____0.00

10 11 12 13 14 15

07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15